
   Marcus Jewish Community Center of Atlanta 

                              2010 Harris Jacobs Spring Softball 

 

 
                                           Phone #                                Email 

1. Greg Eisenman  404-218-5371       eisenmang@gmail.com   

2. Gene Benator  404-983-5555                                gene@benator.net  

3. Jody Blanke  770-992-9991        jody83@aol.com  

4. Mike Rand  770-905-6630       randam93@bellsouth.net  

5. Jonah Goldberg 678-637-7211       bigj3434@aol.com  

  

  

 

                                                                 Home team listed 2nd 

 

Sunday April 11 
            Field 5 

8:45      3 v 2      

10:30    1 v 3      
 

Thursday April 15 
           Field 5    

6:45    1 v 5   

8:30    5 v 2 
 

Sunday April 18 
          Field 5    

9:00     4 v 3    

10:30   3 v 4   
 

Thursday April 22 
          Field 5 

6:45    4 v 5     

8:15    2 v 4  
 

Sunday April 25 
          Field 5 

9:00      5 v 3      

10:30    2 v 1 

 

Sunday May 2 
           Field 5 

9:00      1 v 2    

10:30    2 v 3   

 

 
 

   

 

 

 
          

 Thursday May 13 

         Field 5 

6:45   4 v 1    

8:15   5 v 4    

 

Sunday May 23 
            Field 5 
9:00     3 v 5     

10:30  2 v 3 

 

Thursday May 27 
           Field  5 

6:45    3 v 5 

8:15    4 v 1 

 

Thursday June 3 

          Field 5 

6:45  3 v 1 

8:15  4 v 2 

 

Sunday June 6 (Night) 

         Field 4    Field 5 

6:30  5 v 2      1 v 4 

8:00  1 v 5      2 v 4 

 

Sunday June 13 

          Field 5 

9:00   5 v 1 

10:30   All-Star Game 

 

 

           

 

 

 

 

Tournament 
Thursday June 17 

            Field 5 

6:45  Reg Season Champ. 

8:15  #4 seed v # 5 seed A 

 

Sunday June 20 

               Field 5 

9:00     #2 seed v #3 seed C 

               Field 4 

9:00    Win A v #1 seed      B 

 

10:30  Championship 

 

 

Rain Out Line 678-812-4053 

or email 
jack.vangrofsky@atlantajcc.org
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